
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Yorkshire and Humber 
Foundation School - 
South Yorkshire       
Training Days Programme 
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F1 Training Days  

 

DAY ONE DAY DATE VENUE 

Identifying and 

Managing the sick 

patient 

Thursday 16th August 2018 Northern General Hospital 

Thursday 23rd August 2018 Northern General Hospital 

 

DAY TWO DAY  DATE VENUE 

Staying in control 

(Careers) 

Thursday 10th January 2019 Doncaster Royal Infirmary 

Wednesday 20th February 2019 Northern General Hospital 

Wednesday 20th March 2019 Northern General Hospital 

 

DAY THREE DAY  DATE VENUE 

Making a Difference 

(Patient Safety, Audit 

and QI) 

Thursday 27th September 2018 Doncaster Royal Infirmary 

Thursday 4th October 2018 Doncaster Royal Infirmary 

Wednesday 19th December 2018 Northern General Hospital 

Thursday 20th December 2018 Northern General Hospital 

Friday 18th January 2019 Rotherham General Hospital 

Thursday 31st January 2019 Barnsley Hospital 

 

DAY FOUR DAY  DATE VENUE 

Simulation 

(RAMSI or Similar) 

Tuesday 4th September 2018 Royal Hallamshire Hospital 

Wednesday 5th September 2018 Royal Hallamshire Hospital 

Tuesday 11th September 2018 Royal Hallamshire Hospital 

Wednesday 12th September 2018 Royal Hallamshire Hospital 

Tuesday 18th September 2018 Royal Hallamshire Hospital 

Wednesday 19th September 2018 Royal Hallamshire Hospital 

Tuesday 25th September 2018 Royal Hallamshire Hospital 



 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Friday 28th September 2018 Royal Hallamshire Hospital 

Wednesday 21st November 2018 Rotherham General Hospital 

Wednesday 19th December 2018 Rotherham General Hospital 

Wednesday 23rd January 2019 Rotherham General Hospital 

Wednesday 20th February 2019 Rotherham General Hospital 

Wednesday 20th March 2019 Rotherham General Hospital 

Wednesday 10th April 2019 Rotherham General Hospital 

 

DAY FIVE DAY  DATE VENUE 

Communication and 

Consultation Skills 

Course  

Wednesday 28th November 2018 Rotherham General Hospital 

Wednesday 16th January 2019 Northern General Hospital 

Tuesday 5th February 2019 Northern General Hospital 

Friday 17th May 2019 Barnsley Hospital 

 

DAY SIX & SEVEN DAY DATE VENUE 

Advanced Life Support Monday / Tuesday 15th / 16th October 2018 Barnsley Hospital 

Monday / Tuesday 11th / 12th March 2019 Barnsley Hospital 

 

ADDITIONAL DAY DATE VENUE 

Resilience Training Thursday 25th October 2018 Barnsley Hospital 

Monday 10th December 2018 Barnsley Hospital 

Human Factors Thursday 11th October 2018 Royal Hallamshire Hospital 

Wednesday 17th October 2018 Royal Hallamshire Hospital 

Wednesday 7th November 2018 Royal Hallamshire Hospital 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 
 
 
 
 

 
 

F2 Training Days  

 

DAY ONE DAY  DATE VENUE 

Managing Your Medical 

Career 

 

Monday 3rd September 2018 Sheffield Teaching Hospitals NHS 

Foundation Trust 

Monday 10th September 2018 Sheffield Teaching Hospitals NHS 

Foundation Trust 

 

DAY TWO DAY  DATE VENUE 

Teach the Teacher 

 

Monday 19th November 2018 Barnsley Hospital 

Thursday 14th February 2019 Doncaster Royal Infirmary 

Thursday 28st February 2019 Doncaster Royal Infirmary 

Wednesday 6th March 2019 Barnsley Hospital 

Wednesday 6th and 13th March 

2019 

Rotherham General Hospital 

Tuesday 2nd April 2019 Sheffield Teaching Hospitals NHS 

Foundation Trust 

Wednesday 3rd April and 10th 

April 

Rotherham General Hospital 

Tuesday 9th April 2019 Sheffield Teaching Hospitals NHS 

Foundation Trust 

Friday 12th April 2019 Sheffield Teaching Hospitals NHS 

Foundation Trust 

Tuesday 16th April 2019 Sheffield Teaching Hospitals NHS 

Foundation Trust 

Tuesday 23rd April 2019 Sheffield Teaching Hospitals NHS 

Foundation Trust 

Tuesday 30th April 2019 Sheffield Teaching Hospitals NHS 

Foundation Trust 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 
 

 
 

DAY THREE DAY  DATE VENUE 

Simulation  

(All Year) 

Monday 17th September 2018 Mexborough Montague Centre 

Wednesday 26th September 2018 Mexborough Montague Centre 

Monday 8th October 2018 Mexborough Montague Centre 

Friday 19th October 2018 Mexborough Montague Centre 

Tuesday 6th November 2018 Mexborough Montague Centre 

Friday 23rd November 2018 Mexborough Montague Centre 

 27th November 2018 Rotherham General Hospital 

Wednesday 12th December 2018 Mexborough Montague Centre 

Monday 7th January 2019 Mexborough Montague Centre 

Friday 25th January 2019 Mexborough Montague Centre 

Monday 11th February 2019 Mexborough Montague Centre 

Friday 22nd February 2019 Mexborough Montague Centre 

Monday 4th March 2019 Mexborough Montague Centre 

Wednesday 20th March 2019 Mexborough Montague Centre 

Friday 5th April 2019 Mexborough Montague Centre 

 

DAY FOUR DAY  DATE VENUE 

Conflicts and 

Complaints 

Monday 5th November 2018 Rotherham General Hospital 

Wednesday 2nd January 2019 Sheffield Teaching Hospital NHS 

Foundation Trust 

Thursday 3rd January 2019 Sheffield Teaching Hospital NHS 

Foundation Trust 

Monday 7th January 2019 Sheffield Teaching Hospital NHS 

Foundation Trust 

Tuesday 8th January 2019 Sheffield Teaching Hospital NHS 

Foundation Trust 



 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Wednesday 9th January 2019 Sheffield Teaching Hospital NHS 

Foundation Trust 

Thursday 10th January 2019 Sheffield Teaching Hospital NHS 

Foundation Trust 

Monday 14th January 2019 Sheffield Teaching Hospital NHS 

Foundation Trust 

Tuesday 15th January 2019 Sheffield Teaching Hospital NHS 

Foundation Trust 

Tuesday 22nd January 2019 Rotherham General Hospital 

 

DAY FIVE  

The workplace and Me 

(WAM) 

Further details to be found on the Yorkshire and Humber Foundation 

School website 

 

DAY SIX   

Bridging the Gap  

End of Life Care 

Look on website for Bridging the Gap booklet: 

http://www.yorksandhumberdeanery.nhs.uk 

/media/999752/BRIDGING%20THE%20GAP%20-%202017-18.pdf 

 

Additional  DAY  DATE VENUE 

QIP – Quality 

Improvement 

Thursday 27th September 2018 Doncaster Royal Infirmary 

Thursday 4th October 2018 Doncaster Royal Infirmary 

 

 

Additional DAY DATE VENUE 

Resilience Training Thursday 25th October 2018 Barnsley Hospital 

Monday 10th December 2018 Barnsley Hospital 

 


